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The menu of Tea from City of New York includes 19 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$3.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Sarah Yen likes about Tea:

The lady at the counter is welcoming and kind. She helped me pick out my order. While the service and tea was
great, | wish there was a public bathroom! All that tea does something to you. She kindly directed me to the
Whole Foods that does have a bathroom. read more. The restaurant offers complimentary WLAN for its
customers, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. What Grace H doesn't
like about Tea:

It says it was open on the website and Google maps so | went and it was Closed. | went a little past 10am. Said it
opens at 9am on Sundays.Would have loved to try out the tea bc the menu looked so good but it's disappointing
there's no accurate communication of when the cafe is closed or open. read more. During meals, a refreshing
drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only delectable cuisine, but also a large and comprehensive
diversity of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, At the bar, you can unwind with a
freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Not to be left out is the comprehensive variety of
coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, small snacks and chilled
refreshments and hot beverages.
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Tea Menu

Dessert

MATCHA $4.5
Warme Getréinkse
CAFE AU LAIT $3.5
HOT COFFEE $2.8
Speciality ‘Beveraqea
COLD BREW

Hot Drinks - Coffee
CORTADO $3.3
CHAI MISTO $4.0

Ingredients Used

NUTELLA

Drinks
TEA POT
DRINKS

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA
MACCHIATO
TEA

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
EX SHOT
CHAI LATTE
LATTE

CAFE

$5.5

$3.5
$3.0

$2.5
$3.8
$1.0
$4.5
$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-19:00
Tuesday 07:00-19:00
Wednesday 07:00-19:00
Thursday 07:00-19:00
Friday 07:00-19:00
Saturday 09:00-20:00
Sunday 09:00-19:00
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